Flexible Strip Lighting
FLEXIP2
Flexible Strip Lighting
FLEXIP2
www.self-electronics.com17 www.self-electronics.com 18
* included:1pc LED fixture with double-sided adhesive tape.
[1]: Max. pcs per UL listed LED power supply.
FLEXIP2

(K)
Length Power Finish Installation
How to order using our catalog numbers
Example: FLEXIP2-19730K3
Specifications
Power
(W)
Model Ra Luminous flux
(TYP@3000K)lm
Rated Input
(VDC)
Catalog No. 75W
(NA159-7524LA-6V6)
196-7/8"(5000)
3/16"(5)
3
/8
"(1
0
)
9/16"(14.3)
Flexible Strip Lighting
FLEXIP2
Flexible Strip Lighting
FLEXIP2
www.self-electronics.com17 www.self-electronics.com 18
* included:1pc LED fixture with double-sided adhesive tape.
[1]: Max. pcs per UL listed LED power supply.
FLEXIP2
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
197 - 196.9"(5001.5mm)
XX - Custom
3 - 3W/ft [blank] - White [blank] - Adhesive Tape
5085
FLEXIP2-19727K3